
 

 

 

 

 

4.1.3. Classrooms and seminar halls with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class, LMS 
 

 

CLASS ROOMS 
 

Sl No Class Room / Lecture Hall 
No. 

Projector(yes/ No) WiFi/LAN 

NEW BUILDING: A-BLOCK (NA-BLOCK), O- BLOCK 

1. NA-406 YES YES 

2. NA-418 YES YES 

3. NA-409 YES YES 

4. NA-408 YES YES 

5. O-202 YES YES 

6. O-204 YES YES 

7. O-301 YES YES 

8. O-303 YES YES 

9. NA-203 YES YES 

10. NA-407 YES YES 

11. NA-304 YES YES 

12. NA-303 YES YES 

13. NA-405 YES YES 
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4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class 

 

Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities: 
 

ROOM NO: NA-406 
 

NAME OF CLASSROOM: CSE-II-A 
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4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class 

 

Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities: 

 

ROOM NO: NA-418 
 

NAME OF CLASSROOM: CSE-II-B 
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4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class 

 

Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities 
 

ROOM NO: NA-409 
 

NAME OF CLASSROOM: CSE-II-C 
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4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class 

 

Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities 
 

ROOM NO: NA-408 
 

NAME OF CLASSROOM: CSE-II-D 
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4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class 

 

Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities 

ROOM NO: O-202 
 

NAME OF CLASSROOM: CSE-III-A 
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4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class 

 

Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities: 

ROOM NO: O-204 
 

NAME OF CLASSROOM: CSE-III-B 
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4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class 

 

Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities 

ROOM NO: O-301 
 

NAME OF CLASSROOM: CSE-III-C 
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4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class 

 

Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities 

ROOM NO: O-303 
 

NAME OF CLASSROOM: CSE-III-D 
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4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class 

 

Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities 
 

ROOM NO: NA-203 
 

NAME OF CLASSROOM: CSE-IV-A 
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4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class 

 

Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities: 
 

ROOM NO: NA-407 
 

NAME OF CLASSROOM: CSE-IV-B 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

BHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ANDTECHNOLOGY 
Ibrahimpatnam - 501 510, Hyderabad 

 

4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class 

 

Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities 
 

ROOM NO: NA-304 
 

NAME OF CLASSROOM: CSE-IV-C 
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4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class 

 

Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities 
 

ROOM NO: NA-303 
 

NAME OF CLASSROOM: CSE-IV-D 
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4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class 

 

Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities 

ROOM NO: NA-405 
 

NAME OF CLASS ROOM : M.Tech -CSE 
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Rr F 4AGANAF01510 
ANGAPALV, IBRAHII4TNA &Áiba SNARAT 

INSTITUTE 

OF 

ENG 

& 
Tt 

TIME TABLE IC 

CLASS VC 

Dept. ACADEMIC INCHARGE 

Mr.K.Bhaskar 

PRNIPREAL 

Dr.Nagaveni 

Mrs. Shilpa Sudheendran 

Dept. ADPIN INCHARGE Mr. 

*MC309 CS309PC 

Gender 

CS308PC 

IT 

CS307PC CS306ES 

Ms.oaay Mr. Romy Sinha(RS) Ms. Jincy Denny(JD) Mrs.Shilpa Sudheendran(SS) 

CS305PC CS304PC 

Data Structures Lab(DS-LAB) Analog 

and 
Digital 

Electronics 

Lab(ADE-LAB). 

Object 

Oriented 

Programming 

using 

C++(00PS) 

Computer Organ 

ECE 

Dr. 

Anil 
Kumar 

Sahu(AKS)Mr.D.Shankar 

Reddy(DSR) 

Mr. Romy Sinha(RS)Y 

MA303BS 

Mr 
Muni 

Sekhar.PASP# 

T 

CS302PC CS301ES 

Data Structures(DS) Analog 

and 

Digital 

Electronics(ADE) 

Hds DF. P.Rahira(PR)R 

Ms. Jincy Denny(JD) 

Subject Code 

Subject Name 

Mr. R.Sathish Faculty Name 

marg1¿ce 

SAT 

ADE(RSK) 

ITWS Lab(Mrs.Shilpa Sudheendran)-NA-210 

Sahu/D.Shankar Reddy) 

212/ADE 

LAB 

(Dr. 

Anil 

Kumar 

C++ LAB(ROMY SINHA)-NA 

BridgeRemedial Club Activities 

FRI 

DS(JD) 

DS LAB-CSE-A (MS.JINCY)-NA-202 

COA(MSP) 

ADE(RSK) 

H 

THU 

COA(MSP) 

ADE(RSK) 

OOPS(RS) 

COSM(PR) 

N 

WED 

DS(JD) 
Sahu/D Sh¡nkar Roddu) 

212/ADE 

LAB 

(Dr. 

Anil 

Kumar 

C++ 

BrideeRemedial 
Club 

Activities 

OOPS(RS) 

COA(MSP) 

BREAK 

GS 

/Bridge/Remedial Chub Activities 

TUE 

COSM(PR) 

COA(MSP) 

OOPS(RS) 

Library 

ADE(RSK) 

DS(JD) 

MON 

ADE(RSK) 

OOPS(RS) 

COA(MSP) 

DSJD) 

DS(JD) 

COSM(PR) 

Bridee/Remedial 
Club Actívities Bridge/Remedial Club Activities 

Days 

9.20-10.10 

10.10-11.00 

11.10-12.00 

12.00-12.50 

12.50-1.30 

1.30-2.20 

2.20-3.10 

3.10-4.00 

Periods / 

11:00-11:10 

1st Hour 

2nd Hour 

3rd Hour 

4th Hour 

Break 

5th Hour 

6th Hour 

W:E:P: 15-11-2021 

7th Hour 

YEAR: 

II 

SECTION: A 

SEM: I 

ROOM 

NO:-

NA 
412 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

Mangalpally(V), Ibrahimpatnam(M), R.R.DIS01510 

BHARAT 

INSTITUTE 

OF 

ENGINEERING 

AND 

TECHNOLOGY 
Suyashra 

Sensitization Lab(GS-LAB) 

C++ Programming Lab(0OPS-LAB) 
Workshop Lab(ITWS-LAB) 

ization and Architecture(COA) 

Computer 

Oriented 

Statistical Methods(COSM) 

LAB(ROMY SINHA)-NA 

COSM(PR) 

Bridee/Remedial. Club Activities 

LAB(PN) 

TIME 

TABLE 

FOR 

ACANEMIC 

YEAR 

(2021-22) 



MANGA PAL:VM), IBRAHIIATNABAR S:ARAT 

INSTITUTE 

OF 
ENGG 

& Ttu 

TIME 

TA 

BLE 

I/C 

CUASS VC Dr.Gayathri 

Dept. ACADEMIC INCHARGE 

Dept. ADMIN INCHARGE 

Mrk.Bhaskar 

RINGPAL 

PRINCIPAL 

Dr, 
VivetSingh/Mrs. 

Shilpa 

Sudheendr¡n 

Mr. Suyash AgrayAt 

*MC309 CS309PC CS308PC 

Gender Sensitization Lab(GS-LAB) C++ 

CS307PC 

IT Workshop Lab(ITWS-LAB) Data Structures Lab(DS-LAB) 

Ea Mrs.Zehra Tahir(ZT) 

Mr. Romy Sinha(RS) 
Mr.K.BHASKAR(KBO Ms. Jincy Denny(JD) 

CS306ES CS305PC CS304PC MA303BS 

Object 

Oriented 

Programming 

using 

C++t(0OPS) 

Computer 

Organization 

and 

Architecture(COA) 

Computer 

Oriented 

Statistical 

Methods(COSM) 

Analog and 

Mr. Romy Sinha(RS) Mr Muni Sekhar.P(MSR, 

HaS 

CS302PC 

Data Structures(DS) 

CS301ES 

Analog 

and 

Digital 

Electronics(ADE) 

EcE 

Mrs.Prakrithi Kulkarni(PK) Dr.P. Rahira(PR) Ms. Jincy Denny(JD) 

Subject Code 

Subject Name 

Faculty Name 

SAT 

DS(JD) 

ADE(PK) 

Kulkarni) 

212/ADE LAB(Mrs.Prakrithi C++ LAB(ROMY SINHA)-NA 

DS LAB-CSE-B (MS.JINCY-NA-202 

FRI 

COSM(PR) 

ADE(PK) 

0OPS(RS) 

COA(MSP) 

GS-LAB(ZT) 

THU 

COSM(PR) 

OOPS(RS) 

COA(MSP) 

DS(JD) 

COSM(PR) 

Library 

Bridge/Remedial Bridge/Remedial 
Club Activities Club Activities 

BREAK 

WED 

COA(MSP) 

OOPS(RS) 

ADE(PK) 

DS(JD) 

ITWS 

TUE 

DS(JD) 

OOPS(RS) 

COA(MSP) 

Mentor 

ADE(PK) 

Library 

Bridge/Remedial 
Club Activities 

Kul<karnl 

MON 

ADE(PK) 

DS(JD) 

212/ADE LAB(Mrs.Prakrithi C++ LAB(ROMY SINHA)-NA 

COSM(PR) 

COA(MSP) 

/Bridge/Remedial Club Activities 

9.20-10.10 

10.10-11.00 

11.10-12.00 

12.00-12.50 

12.50-1.30 

1.30-2.20 

Days 
Periods/ 

2.20-3.10 

3.19-4.00 

11:00-1 1:10 

Ist Hour 

}nd Hour 

3rd Hour 

4th Hour 

Break 

5th Hour 

6th Hour 

W:E:F: 15-11-2021 

7th Hour 

YEAR: 

SECTION: 

B 

TIME 

TAB:LE 

FOR 

ACADEMIC 

YEAR 

(2021-22) 

SEM: I 

ROOM 

NO:-

NA 

413 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

Mangalpally(V), 

BHARAT 

INSTITUTE 

OF 

ENGINEERING 

AND 

TECHNOLOGY 

Programming 

Lab(0OPS-LAB) 

Digital Electronics 

Lab(ADE-LAB)Mrs.Prakrithi KulkargiPK) 

Lab-(K.BHASKAR)-NA 212 

Ibrahimpatnam(M), R.R.D¢501510 



3HARAT 

INSTTTUTE 

OF 

ENGO 

TEC 

MANGA PALLVA, BRAHIATNAMAA, 

TIME TABLE IC 

1ASs C 

Dept. ACADEMIC INCHARGE 

Dept. ADMIN INCHNRGE 

PRINGIP9 

Mr.K.Bhaskar 

naniyam 

Mrs. Shilpa Sudheendran 

Mr. Suyash 

*MC309 eS309PC 

Gender Sensitization Lab(GS-LAB) Ct+ Programming Lab(0OPS-LAB) 

CS308PC 

IT Workshop Lab(1TWS-LAB) 

CS307PC 

Mrs.Zehra Tahir(ZT) Mr.NSSS.Girish(NG)Æ Mr.K.Surendra(KS) S 

CS306ES CS305PC 

AnjnSA) 

CS304PC MA303BS 

Data Structures Lab(DS-LAB) Object 

Oriented 

Programming 

using 

C++(0OPS) 

Computer 

Organization and 

CS302PC 

ECE 

Dr. 
Shahnaz 

K 
V(SKV) 

CSE Ms. 

Shazia 

Ms. 

Data Structures(DS) Analog 

and 
Digital 

Electronics(ADE) 

CS301ES 

Br. 

Shahnaz 

K 
V(SKV) Anjum(sA 

Subject 

Subject Name 

Faculty Name 

SAT 

COA(MSP) 

COSM(AP) 

OOPS(NG) 

ADE(SKV) 

COSM(AP) 

DS(SA) 

Bridee/Remedial 
Club Activities 

Break 

FRI 

DS(SA) 

COA(MSP) 

ADE LAB(Dr. 

ADE(SKV) 

0OPS(NG) 

H 

THU 

COSM(AP) 

DS LAB-CSE-C (MS.SHAZIA)-NA-212 

ADE(SKV) 

DS(SA) 

WED 

0OPS(NG) 

COSM(AP) 

0OPS(NG) 

COA(MSP) 

DS(SA) 

Library 

/Bridge/Remedial Bridge/Remedial 
Club Activities Club Activities 

Bridge/Remedial 
Club Activities 

TUE 

OOPS(NG) 

DS(SA) 

Break 

LAB-(NSSS 

Mentor 

ADE(SKV) 

/Bridge/Remedial Club Activities 

MON 

ADE(SKV) 

COA(MSP) 

GS-LAB(ZT) 

9.20-10.10 

10.10-11.00 

11.10-12.00 

12.00-12.50 

Days 
Periods / 

12.50-1.30 

1.30-2.20 

II 

3.10-4.00 

11:00-11:10 

Ist Hour 

2nd Hour 

3rd Hour 

4th 

Break 

Sth Hour 

6th Hour 

W:E:F: 15-11-2021 

7th Hour 

YEAR: 

SECTION: C 

SEM: I 

ROOM 

NO:-

NA 

403 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

Mangalpally(V), Ibrahimpatnam(M), R.R.Dt-561510 

BHARAT 

INSTITUTE 

OF 

ENGINEERING 

AND 

TECHNOLOGY 

Architecture(COA) 

Computer 

Oriented 

Statistical 

Methods(COSM) 

Analog 

and 

Digital 

Electronics 

Lab(ADE-LAB) 

Shazia 

Mrs.Aparna(AP) Mr.NSSS.Girish(NG) 

G 

Mr Muni Sekhar.PEMSP) 

Code 

Shahnaz K 

V)/Ct+ 

LAB-(NSSS Girish)-NA 212 

Girish)-NA 212 

ADE 

LAB(Dr. 

Shahnaz 

K 
V)yC++ 

CSE-CITWS(K.SURENDRA)-NA 212 

2.20-3.10 

Hour 

TIME 

TABLE 

FOR 

ACADEMIC 

YEAR 

(2021-22) 
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INSTTUTE 

OF 
ENGG 

à 

EC 

PRINGIPAL 

TIME TABLE IIC 

Dept. ACADEMIC INCHARGE 

Hdium MS 

Mr.K.Bhaskar 

Mrs. Shilpa Sudheendran 

Dept. ADMIN INAARGE Mr. Suygst?Agra 

*MC309 CS309PC 
CS308PC 

Gpder Sensitization Lab(GS-LAB) C++ Programming Lab(00PS-LAB) IT Workshop Lab(ITWS-LAB) 

Ms.Pooja Nair(P Mr.NSSS.Girish(NS 

CS307PC CS306ES CS305PC CS304PC MA303BS 

Data Structures Lab(DS-LAB) Analog 

and 

Digital 

Electronics 

Lab(ADE-LAB) 

Object 

Oriented 

Programming 

using 

C++{0OPS) 

Computer 

Organization 

and 

Architecture(COA) 

Computer 

Oriented 

Statistical 

Methods(COSM) 

CS302PC 
CS301 ES 

Data Structures(DS) Analog 

and 

Digital 

Electronics(ADE) 

Raoq 

Subject Code 

K.SURENDRA(KS) Mr. N. Pitcheswara Ms. Shazia Anjum(SA) Mrs.Aparna(AP) Mr.Manohar.G (MG) 
Mr. N. Pitcheswara Faculty Name MSuyash Agwaral(SAG) Ms. Shazia Anjum(SA) 

Subject Name 

GS-LAB(PN) 

SAT 

COA(SAG) 

DS(SA) 

ADE(NPR) 

Bridge/Remedial 
Club Activities 

DS(SA) 

FRI 

ADE(NPR) 

II 
CSE-D 

ITWSK.SURENDRA)-NA 

212 

COSM(AP) 

ADE(NPR) 

COA(SAG) 

Break 

212 

H 

THU 

DS(SA) 

COSM(AP) 

COA(SAG) 

Library 

)/C++ LAB-(Mr.NSSS.Girish)-NA ADE 

LAB(Mr. 

N. 
Pitcheswara 

Rao 

Mentor 

DS(SA) 

WED 

0OPS(MG) 

DS LAB-CSE-D (MS.SHAZIA)-NA-202 

TUE 

(OA(SAG) 

COSM(AP) 

0OPS(MG) 

ADE(NPR) 

)/C++LAB-(Mr.NSSS.Girish)-NA ADE 

LAB(Mr. 

N. 
Pitcheswara 

Rao 

Break 

0OPS(MG) 

MON 

DS(SA) 

ADE(NPR) 

ADE(NPR) 

COA(SAG) 

COSM(AP) 

12.00-12.50 

12.50-130 

11.10-12.00 

1.30-2.20 

2.20-3.10 

/Bridge/Remedial Club Activities BridecRemedial 
Club Activities /Bridge/Remedial Club Activities 

Bridge/Remedial 
Club Activities 
3.10-4.00 

Days 
Periods / 

9.20-10.10 

10.10-11.00 

11:00-11:10 

Ist Hour 

2nd Hour 

3rd Hour 

4th Hour 

Break 

5th Hour 

6th Hour 

W:E:F: 

YEAR: 

SECTION: D 

SEM: I 

ROOM 

NO:-

NA 

418 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

Mangalpally(V), 

BHARAT 

INSTITUTE 

OF 

ENGINEERING 

AÑD 

TECHNOLOGY ( 

15-11-2021 

7th Hour 

TIME 

TABLE 

FOR 

ACADEMIC 

YEAR 

(2021-22) 

Ibrahimpatnam(M), R.R.Dt-501510 
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wANGA 

PALVA, 

IBRAHI 

ATNAMA 

3MARAT 

INSTITUTE 

OF 
ENGO 

& 
EC 

RINGIPAL 

TIME TABLE I/C 

CLASS I/C 

Dept. ADMIN INCARGE 

Mr.K.Bhaskar 

Dept. ACADEMIC INCHARGE Mrs. Shilpa Sudheendran 

PRINCPAL, 

Mrs.Rasthmi .G 

Mr. Suyasthat 

MMC309 CS309PC IT308PC 

GehXgr Sensitization Lab(GS-LAB) Ct+ Programming Lab(00PS-LAB) 

Ms. Mr.Manohar.G(MG), 

IT 
Workshop 

and 

Microprocessor 

Lab(|TWS&MP-LAB) 

Mr. 

Kailash 

Sinha(KS) 

CS307PC CS306ES CS305PC 

Ts.G.Rashmi(GR) 
Mrs.Prakrithi 

IT304PC MA303BS CS302PC 

Data Structures Lab(DZ-LAB) Analog and 

Digital Eleçtronics 

Lab(ADE-LAB) 

Object 

Oriented 

Programming 

using 

C++(00PS) 

Data Structures(DS) 

CS301ES 

Analog 

and 

Digital 

Electronics(ADE) 

EE Mrs.Prakrithi Kulkarni(PK) 

Mrs.Aparna(AP) 
1T_Mrs.G.Rashmi(GRÊ N 

Subject Code 

Subject Name 

Faculty 

SAT 

COMP(KS) 

OOPS(MG) 

0OPS(MG) 

COSM(AP) 

ADE(PK) 

DS(GR) 

FRI 

ADE(PK) 

DS(GR) 

Break 

C+ LAB(MANOHAR.G)-NA 

210 

COSM(AP) 

Library 

H 

THU 

COMP(KS) 

ADE(PK) 

DS(GR) 

0OPS(MG) 

GS-LAB(PN) 

WED 

DS(GR) 

II 
IT-A 

ITWS&MP-Lab(Mr. 

Kailash 

Sinha)-NA-210 

ADE(PK) 

COMP(KS) 

TUE 

COMP(KS) 

0OPS(MG) 

Break 

COSM(AP) 

ADE(PK) 

Mentor 

DS(GR) 

Kulkarni) 

MON 

COSM(AP) 

DS-LAB(G.RASHMI)-NA-202 

ADE LAB-IT-A-(Mrs.Prakrithi 

10.10-11.00 

11.10-12.00 

9.20-10.10 

12.50-1.30 

Days 
Periods / 

1.30-2.20 

2.20-3.10 

Bridgc/Remedial BridgeRemedial 
Club Activities Bridee/Remedial 

Club Activities 
Bridgc/Remedial 

Club Activities Club Activities Bridgc/Remedial Club Activities Bridgc/Remedial 
Club Activities 
3.10-4.00 

11:00-11:10 

12.00-12.50 4th Hour 

Íst Hour 

2nd Hour 

3rd Hour 

Break 

5th Hour 

6th Hour 

W:E:F: 15-11-2021 

7th Hour 

YEAR: 

SECTION: A TIME 

TABLE 

FOR 

ACADEMIC 

YEAR 

(2021-22) 

ROOM 

NO;-

NA 

409 

DEPARTMENT OF IT 

Mangalpally(V), Ibrahimpatnam(M), R.R.Dt-501S10 

BHARAT 

INSTITUTE 

OF 

ENGINEERING 

AND 

TECHNOLOGY 

Kulkarni(PK) 

Computer 

Oriented 

Statistical 

Methods(COSM) 

Computer 

Organization and 

Microprocessor(COMP) 

ECAAr. 

Kailash 

Sinha(kS) 

Mr.Manohar.G(MG) 

Name 

SEM: I 



OPDISr TFLANGANA F1510 wANGAPALLVr, IBRAHIIkTNARAPN, 3}ARAT 

INSTITUT 

OF 
ENGO 

& 
TEC 

PRNGIPÀ 

TIME TABLE !IC 

rRINCI 

CLASS IUC 

Dept. ACADEMIC INCHARGE 

Mr.K.Bhaskar 

Mrs.Sudeepta 

Dept. ADMIN INCHARGE Mr. Suyàsh Agraydl 

Mrs. 

*MC309 CS309PC 

Gender Sensitization Lab(GS-LAB) C++ Programming Lab(00PS-LAB) IT 
Workshop 

and 

Microprocessor 

Eng Ms.Pooja Nair(PNJ 

IT308PC 

Mr.Manohar.G(MG) 

CS307PC 

Data Structures Lab(DS-AAB) 

CS306ES CS305PC IT304PC 

Mrs.G.Rashmi(GR) Mr.Manohar.G(MG) Dr.Amit Agarwal(D.AA) 

MA303BS CS302PC 

Analog 

and 

Digital 

Electronics 

Lab(ADE-LAB) 

Object 

Oriented 

Programming 

using 

C++(00PS) 

Computer 

Oriented 

Statistical 

Methods(COSM) 

Computer 

Organization 

and 
Microprocessor(COMP)reMr. 

Kailash 

Sinha(KS) 

Data Structures(DS) 

CS301ES 

Analog 

and 

Digital 

Electronics(ADE) 

Hay r. P.Rabira(PR) 
Mrs.G.Rashmi(GR 

FCe 

Dr 
Kamayani 

Shrivastav(KSYYw 

Subject Code 

Subject Name 

Faculty Name 

SAT 

0OPS(M1G) 

DS(GR) 

COSM(PR) 

ADE(KSV) 

FRI 

COMP(KS) 

0OPS(MG) 

GS-LAB(PN) 

ITWS&MP-Lab(KS)-NA 210 
DS 

LAB-

(G.RASHMI) 

-
NA 

316 

COMP(KS) 

Mentor 

DS(GR) 

H 

THU 

ADE(KSV) 

ADE(KSV) 

Library 

COSM(PR) 

WED 

0OPS(MG) 

Break 

DS(GR) 

ADE(KSV) 

ADE LAB-IT-B-(Dr.Amit Agrawal) 

TUE 

ADE(KSV) 

DS(GR) 

COSM(PR) 

COMP(KS) 

COMP(KS) 

OOPS(MG) 

MON 

DS(GR) 

COSM(PR) 

Library 

COMP(KS) 

Days 

9.20-10.10 Ist Hour 

10.10-11.00 2nd Hour 

210 

Ct+ LAB-(MANOHAR.G)-NA 

12.00-12.50 4th Hour 

11:00-11:10 

2.20-3.10 

Periods/ 

11.10-12.00 3rd Hour 

12.50-1.30 
Break 

1.30-2.20 5th Hour 

6th Hour 

W:E:F: 15-11-2021 

Bridge/Remedial /Bridge/Remedial Ciub Activities Club Activities /Bridge/Remedial Club Activities /Bridge/Remedial Club Activities 
3.10-4.00 7th Hour 

YEAR: 

II 

SECTION: B TIME 

TABLE 

FOR 

ACADEMIC 

YEAR 

(2021-22) 

ROOM 

NO:-

NA 

410 

DEPARTMENT OF I1 

Mangalpally(V), Ibrahimpatnam(M), R.R.Dt-501510 

BHARAT 

INSTITUTE 

OF 

ENGINEERING 

AND 

TECHNOLOGY ( 

Shilpa Sudheendran 

Lab(|TWS&MP-LAB) 

Mr. 

Kailash 

Sinha(KS) 

SEM: I 



DIST TFLAMGANA.50151 

ANGA PALIYrN, IBRAHIATNAAA 
SARAT 

STITUTE 

OF 

ENGG 

& 
TEi 

TIME 

CLASS I/C 

Dept. ACADEMIC INCHARGE 

Mr.NZSS Girish 

Mrs. Shilpa Sudheendran 

Dept. ADMICN INCHARGE Mr. Suyash Agal 

"MC309 Cs307PC CS312PC 

Python Programming Lab(PP-LAB) Gender Sensitization Lab(GS-LAB) 

SM306MS 

Data Structures Lab(DS-LAB) Business Economics & 

MA313BS CS311PC Python Programming(PP) CS304PC 

Computer 

Organization 

and 

Mrs.Zehra Tahir(Zry Mrs.Sashi(SA) 
Mr.NSSS.Girish(NG) 

MTs. Farhana Bano(FB) Mr.NSSS.Girish(NG) 
AF. Suyash AgarvaB(SAG) 

CS302PC CS310PC 

Data Structures(DS) Discrete Mathematics(DM) 

Subject Code 

Subject Name . 

Gapr.P.Rahira(PR)/ 
Faculty Name Mrs.Aparna(AP) 

S,G.Rashmi(GK), 

SAT 

Python(NG) 

MSF(PR) 

DS(GR) 

BEFA(DN) 
DS(GR) 

DS 
LAB-CSM-(Mrs.FARHANA 

BANO) 

-NA 

316 

FRI 

COA(SAG) 

MSFPR) 

DM(AP) 

Python(NG) 

COA(SAG) 

THU 

Python(NG) 

H 

MSF(PR) 

DM(AP) 

COA(SAG) 

BREAK 

BEFA(DN) 

Library 

WED 

DM(AP) 

DS(GR) 

GS-LAB(ZT) 

COA(SAG) 

DM(AP) 

TUE 

DS(GR) 

MSF(PR) 

COA(SAG) 

BEFA(DN) 

DM(AP) 

Mentor 

MON 

DS(GR) 

MSF(PR) 

PYTHON LAB-CSM-(Mr.NSSS.Girish)-NA 316 

Python(NG) 

Days 
Periods/ 

9.20-10.10 1st Hour 

10.10-11.00 2nd Hour 

11:00-11:10 

11.10-12.00 3rd Hour 

12.00-12.50 4th Hour 

Break 
12.50-1.30 

1.30-2.20 Sth Hour 

2.20-3.10 6th Hour 

Bridge/Remedial 

W:E:F: 15-11-2021 

Bridge/Remedial Club Activities /Bridge/Remedial Club Activities Club Activities /Bridge/Remedial Club 

Activities 

Bridge/Remedial Club Activities 

YEAR: 

SECTION: A TIME 

TABLE 

FOR 

ACADEMIC 

YEAR 

(2021-22) 

ROOM 

NO:-

NA 

415 

DEPARTMENT OF CSM 

Mangalpally(V), 

BHARAT 

INSTITUTE 

OF 

ENGINEERING 

AND 

TECHNOLOGY 

TABLE UC 

Mr.K.Bhaskar 

Financial Analysis(BEFA) 

Architecture(COA) 

Mathematical 

and 

Statistical 

Foundations(MSF) 

3.10-4.00 7th Hour 

SEM: I 

Ibrahimpatnam(M), R.R.D-501510 



ANGA_PALLY), IBRAHIATNABd(4, 

RDST DAANSANAS015 

SNARAT 

INSTITUTE 

OF 

ENGGG 

& 
it 

TIME TABLE VC Kushal Gupta 

CLASS UC 

Dept. 

Dept. ADMIN 

Mrs. 

K. 
MunidhsNxmiMrs.V. 

Sudheeshna 

PRINGIPÀL PRINCIPAL 

Mr. Suyash Agrawal 

CS506PC MC510 

Artifiçial 

Intelligence(Al) 

Intellectual Property Rights(lPR) 

Dr. Neeraja(DN) Mr.Sabyasachi(SYSLb Ms. Monalisa(MO) 

CS505PC 

Dr. 
Thirupal 

Reddy(TR)PMrs. 

Mubeena 

Begum(M 

CSS15PE 

Software Engineering Lab(SE-LAB) Principles 

of 
Programming 

Languages(PPL) 

Mrs. 

P. 
Kiran 

Mai(PKM|A 

Mrs. K. Munidhanlaxmi(KM) 

CS521PE 

Computer Graphics(CG) 

CS504PC 

Web 

CS503PC 

Computer Networks(CN) 

CS502PC 

Software Engineering(SE) 

Mr. Kushal Gupta(KG) Mrs. 

Arati 

S. 
B.(ASB) 

Mrs. 

CS501PC 

Formal 

Languages 

& 
Automata 

Theory 

(FLAT) 

Dr. 

R 
Madana 

Mohana(MM) 

Subject Code 

Subject Name 

Faculty Name 

SAT 

PPL(KM) 

IPR(DN) 

Break 

WT(MB) 

TRAINING 

SE(PKM) 

AI(SYS) 

FRI 

CN(ASB) 

ACS LAB(MO) 

IPR(DN) 

SA) 

MENTOR(KMN 

THU 

WT(MB) 

PPL{KM) 

SE(PKM) 

IPR(DN) 

AI(SYS) 

TRAINING 

WED 

SE(PKM) 

CG(KG) 

FLAT(MM) 

TRAINING 

AI(SYS) 

GATE 

Break 

TUE 

FLAT(MM) 

WT(MB) 

CG(KG) 

CN(ASB) 

CN 

& 
WT 

LAB(TR 

& 
MB) 

MON 

CG(KG) 

FLAT(MM) 

CN(ASB) 

PPL(KM) 

SE LAB(PKM) 

Days 
Periods / 

9.20-10.10 

10.10-11.00 

11.10-12.00 

12.00-12.50 

12.50-1.30 

1.30-2.20 

2.20-3.10 

3.10-4.00 

11:00-11:10 

Ist Hour 

2nd Hour 

3rd Hour 

4th Hour 

Break 

5th Hour 

6th Hour 

W:E:F: 06-09-2021 

7th Hour 

YEAR: 

III 

SECTION: A TIME 

TABLE 

FOR 

ACADEMIC 

YEAR 

(2(21-22) 

ROOM 

NO:-

O 
-202 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

Mangalpally(V), 

BHARAT 

INTITÜTE 

OF 
ENGINEERING 

\ND 

TECHNOLOGY 

ACADEMIC INCHARGE 

Mrs. Shilpa Sudhcendran 

INCHARGE 

ENS08HS 

Advahced 

Communication 

Skills 

Lab(ACS-LAB) 

Computer 

Networks 

& 
Web 

Technologies 

Lab(CN 

& 
WT 

LAB) 

Technologies(WT) 

Mubeena Begum(MB)’ 

Mrs. 

P. 
Kiran 

MaiPKM) 

( 

SEM: I 

Ibrahimpatnam(M), R.R.Dt-501510 



Dept. ADMIN INCHARGE 

RADIST LANGANAS0151 
ANGAPALIYr, 

8RAHIATNABáiid 

SARAT INSTITUTE 

TIME TABLE I/C Kushal Gupta 

PR 

CLASS VC 

Dept. ACADEMIC INCHARGE Mrs. Shilpa Sudhecndran 

Mrs. 

P. 
KiraNMrs. 

Mubeena 

Begum 

Mr. Suyash Agrawal 

97 

EN508HS MCS10 

Artificial Intelligence(Al) Intellectual Property Rights(IPR) Advanced 

Communication 

Skills 

Lab(ACS-LAB) 

CS506PC 

Computer 

Networks 

& 
Web 

Technologies 

Lab(CN 

& 
WT 

LAB) 

Mrs.V.Sudheeshna(VSA) Dr. Neeraja(DN) Ms. Pooja Nair(PN) Mrs. 
Arati(ASB)/ 

Mrs. 
Y 

Alekya 

Rani(ARJ4B 

CS505PC 

Software Engineering Lab(SE-LAB) 

CSSISPE 

Principles 

of 
Programming 

Languages(PPL) 

CS521PE 

Mr. Kushal Gupta(KG) Mrs. 

P. 
Kiran 

Mai(PKM)( 

Mrs. 

Y Alekya 

Rani(AR) 

CS504PC 

Web Technologies(\WT) Computer Graphics(CG) Computer Networks(CN) 

CS503PC 

BezumoB) --t 

CSS02PC 

Software Engineering(SE) 

Mrs. Mubeena Mrs. Arati S.B.(ASB) Dr. 

R 
Madana 

Mohana(MM) 

Mrs. PKiran Mai(PKMO 

CS501PC 

Formal 

Languages 

& 
Automnata 

Theory(FLAT) 

Faculty Name 

Subject Code 

Subject Name 

CN(ASB) 

CG (KG) 

IPR(DN) 

TRAINING 

SAT 

WT(MB) 

PPL(AR) 

MIMB) 

PPL(AR) 

AI(VSA) 

CG(KG) 

SE(PKM) 

IPR(DN) 

FRI 

Break 

MENTOR(PK 

H 

AI(VSA) 

WT(MB) 

TRAINING 

GATE 

THU 

CG(KG) 

TRAINING 

IPR(DN) 

AI(VSA) 

ACS LAB(PN) 

WED 

FLAT(MM) 

FLAT(MM) 

WT(MB) 

SE LAB(PKM) 

TUE 

SE(PKM) 

CN(ASB) 

Break 

SE(PKM) 

FLAT(MM) 

CN 
& 

WT 

LAB(ASB 

& 
AR) 

MON 

CN(ASB) 

PPL(AR) 

12.00-12.50 

12.50-1.30 

11.10-12.00 

1.30-2.20 

2.20-3.10 

3.10-4.00 

10.10-11.00 

Days 
Periods I 

9.20-10.10 

11:00-11:10 

4th Hour 

3rd Hour 

Break 

5th Hour 

1st Hour 

2nd Hour 

6th Hour 

W:E:F: 06-09-2021 

7th Hour 

SEM: I 

YEAR: 

SECTION: B 

ROOM NO:-0-204 

III 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

Mangalpally(V), Ibrahimpatnam(M), R.R.Dt-501510 

BHARAT 

IN`TITUTE 

OF 
ENGINEERING 

AND 

TECHNOLOGY 

OF ENGG 

& Ti 

PRNGIRAL 

IPAL 

TIME 

TABLE 

FOR 

ACADEMIC 

YEAR2021-22) 



RDIST TFLAMGNAS151A ANGA PALLYrM, IBRAHIATNAMAJ 
BARAT 

INSTITUTE 

OF 
ENG 

& 
TEG 

Dept. ADMIN INCHARGE 

PRNSYE 

TIME TABLE LUC Kushal Gupta 

CLASS UC 

Mrs. 

Shruti 

Jaishetty/Mr.Kushal 

Gupta 

Dept. 

Mr. Suyash Agrawal 

MC510 EN508HS 

Artificial Intelligence(AI) Intellectual Property Rights(IPR) Advanced 

Communication 

Skills 

Lab(ACS-LAB) 

Mr.Sabyasachi(SYS)A 
Mrs, Mamatha(MT) Ms. Monalisa(MO) 

CS506PC 

Computer 

Networks 

& 

Web 
Technologies 

Lab(CN& 

WT) 

Mr. 
Kushal 

Gupta(KG)/ 

Mrs. 

Shruti 

Jaishetty(SJ) 

CS505PC, 

Software 

Engineering 

Lab(SE-LAB) 

CSS15PE 

Principles 

of 
Programming 

Languages(PPL) 

ÇS521PE CS504PC CS503PC 

Computer Graphics(CG) Web Technologies(WT) Computer Networks(CN) 

Mrs. 

Y 
Alekya 

Rani(AR) 

Mrs. K.Munidhanlaxmi(KM) Mrs. TPAnn Thabitha(AT) Mrs. Shruti Jaishetty(S) 

CS502PC CS501 PC 

Software Engineering(SE) Formal 

Languages 

& 
Automata 

Theory(FLAT) 

Dr. 

N. 
Sri 

Hari 

Rao(SHR) 

Mrs. K.Munidhanlaxmi(KM)Y Dr. Thirupal Reddy(TR) 

Subject Code 

Subject Name 

Faculty Name 

AI(SYS) 

TRAINING 

GATE 

SAT 

PPL(AR) 

CG(AT) 

FRI 

CG(AT) 

WI(SJ) 

SE(KM) 

CN(SHR) 

PPL(AR) 

IPR(MT) 

H 

BREAK 

CG(AT) 

PPL(AR) 

CN 

& 
WWT 

LAB(KG 

& 
SJ) 

THU 

FLAT(TR) 

MENTOR 

WT(SJ) 

SE(KM) 

FLAT(TR) 

WED 

CN(SHR) 

SE LAB(KM) 

AI(SYS) 

TUE 

ACS LAB(MO) 

IPR(MT) 

CN(SHR) 

FLAT(TR) 

BREAK 

TRAINING 

AI(SYS) 

MON 

SE(KM) 

WT(SJ) 

IPR(MT) 

11.10-12.00 

12.00-12.50 

12.50-1.30 

1.30-2.20 

2.20-3.10 

10.10-11.00 

3.10-4.00 

Days 

9.20-10.10 

11:00-11:10 

3rd 

Break 

4th Hour 

5th Hour 

Periodsl 

6th Hour 

7th Hour 

2nd Hour 

1st Hour 

W:E:F: 06-09-2021 

III 

YEAR: 

SECTION: D 

SEM: I 

ROOM NO:-0-303 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

Mangalpally(V), Ibrahimpatnam(M), R.R.Dt-501510 

BHARAT 

INSTITUTE 

OF 

ENGINEERING 

AND 

TECHNOLOGY 

un 

ACADEMIC INCHARGE 

Mrs. Shilpa Sudheendran 

LAB) 

u 

Hour 

TIME 

TABLE 

FOR 

ACADEMIC 

YEAR 

(2021-22) 



MANGAPALIY), BRAHIPATNAMRE, SNARAT 

NSTUTE 

OF 
ENGO 

& 
rEC 

TST TFLAMSANAS0151A 

Dept. ADMIN INCHARGE 

PRINCIPAL 

TIME TABLE VC 
Kushal Gupta 

CLASS VC 

Dept. ACADEMIC INCHARGE Mrs. Shilpa Sudheendran 

Mrs. 

Y 
Alekya 

RaniDr. 

Thiropal 

Reddy 

Mr. Suyash Agrawal 

MCS10 

Artificial Intelligence(A) Intellectual Property Rights(IPR) 

Mrs.V.Sudheeshna(VSA) Mrs. Mamatha(MT) Ms. Pooja Nair(PN) 

EN508HS CS506PC 

Advanced 

Communication 

Skills 

Lab(ACS-LAB) 

Computer 

Networks 

& 
Web 

Technologies 

Lab(CN 

& 
WT 

LAB) 

Dr. 
N. 

Sri 
Hari 

Rao(SHR)/Mrs. 

TP 
Ann 

Thabitha(: 

CSs05PC 

Software Engineering Lab(SE-LAB) Principles 

of 
Programming 

Languages(PPL) 

Mrs. 

Y 
Alekya 

Rani(AR 

J 

Mrs. K.Munidhanlaxmi(KM) 

CS515PE CS521 PE 

Computer Graphics(CG) 

CS504PC 

Web Technologies(WT) 

CSS03PC 

Computer Networks(CN) 

CS502PC 

Software Engineering(SE) 

CS501PC 

Formal 

Languages 

& 
Automata 

Theory(FLAT) 

Subject Code 

Subject Name 

Mr. Kushal Gupta(KG) Dr. 

N. 
Sri 

Hari 

Rao(SHR) 

Dr. Thirupal Reddy(TR) Mrs. 

Shruti 

Jaishetty(SJ) 

h 

Mrs. K.Munidhanlaxmi(KM) 

Faculty Name 

CN(SHR) 

SE(KM) 

CG(KG) 

IPR(MT) 

TRAINING 

SAT 

WT(SJ) 

CN(SHR) 

GATE 

AI(VSA) 

TRAINING 

FRI 

IPR(MT) 

SE(KM) 

Break 

AI(VSA) 

CN(SHR) 

THU 

PPL(AR) 

CG(KG) 

WT(SJ) 

FLAT(TR) 

PPL(AR) 

FLAT(TR) 

ACS LAB(PN) 

WED 

SE(KM) 

IPR(MT) 

L 

WT(SJ) 

AI(VSA) 

MENTOR(AR/TR) 

TUE 

PPL(AR) 

SE LAB(KM) 

CG(KG) 

TRAINING 

MON 

FLAT(TR) 

CN 

& 
WT 

LAB(SHR 

& 
AT) 

12.00-12.50 

12.50-1.30 

11.10-12.00 

1.30-2.20 

2.20-3.10 

3.10-4.00 

10.10-1 1.00 

Days 

9.20-10.10 

11:00-11:10 

4th Hour 

Break 

5th Hour 

6th Hour 

7th Hour 

Periods / 

3rd Hour 

0st Hour 

2nd Hour 

W:E:F: 0-09-2021 

SECTION: 

C 

TIME 

TABLE 

FOR 

ACADEMIC 

YEAR 

(2031-22) 
SEM: I 

YEAR: 

ROOM NO:-0-301 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

Mangalpally(V), Ibrahimpatnam(M), R.R.Dt-501510 

Jocalhost: 

bdArATINSUTU 

TE 
OF 

ENGINEERING 

ND 

TECHNOLOGY 



MANGAPALIYrM, IBRAHIATNARAA$, SARAT 

NSTTUTE 

OF 
ENG80 

& 
TEC* 

PNNCIAAL PRINOIPAL 

TIME TABLE UC 

CLASS VC 

Dept. ACADEMIC INCHARGE 

Mr. Suyash Agrawal Dept. 

Kushál Gupta 

Mr. Sabyasafhi/Mr.Shivakumar 

Mrs. Shilpa Sudheendran 

CS70SPC Semninar CS706PC 

Project 

Stage 

-I 

Mr. Sabyasachi(SYS). 

CS704PC 

Industrial 

Oriented 

Mini 

Project/ 

Summer 

Internship 

EC700OE 

Electronic Sensors(ES) 

CST25PE 

Software 

Process 

& 
Project 

Management(SPPM) 

CST14PE 

Dr. Amit Agarwal(DAA) 

Dr. Suriya Begum(DSB) 
Mrs. Shilpa Sudheendran(SS) 

CS703PC 

Cloud Computing(CC) Cryptography 

& 
Network 

Security 

Lab(CNS-LAB) 

CS702PC 

Data Mining(DM) 

CS701PC 

Cryptography 

& 
Network 

Security(CNS) 

Subject Code 

Subject Name 

Façulty Name 

^abyasachi(SYS) 
Ms. Farbana Bano(FB 

Mr.Mangesh Matke(MMM 

CCDSB) 

SAT 

ES(DAA) 

CNS(MMT) 

DMFB) 

FRI 

ES(DAA) 

MENTOR 

TRAINING 

H C 

THU 

CC(DSB) 

CNS(MMT) 

SEMINAR(SYS) 

SPPM(SS) 

TRAINING 

Mini 

Project/ 

Project 

Stage 

-I 

Mini 

Project/ 

Project 

Stage 

-
I 

Break 

SPPM(SS) 

CNS(MMT) 

TRAINING 

WED 

GATE 

ES(DAA) 

CNS(MMT) 

CC(DSB) 

DM(FB) 

TUE 

SEMINAR(SYS) 

CNS LAB(KG) 

DM(FB) 

SPPM(SS) 

Mini 

Project/ 

Project 

Stage 

-I 

MON 

ES(DAA) 

CC(DSB) 12.00-12.50 

11.10-12.00 

1.30-2.20 

10.10-11.00 

2.20-3.10 

3.10-4.00 

9.20-10.10 

Days 
Periods 

11:00-11:10 

Break 
12.50-1.30 

3rd Hour 

4th Hour 

5th Hour 

6th Hour 

ist Hour 

2nd Hour 

W:E:F: 06-09-2021 

7th Hour 

SECTION: 

B 

TIME 

TABLE 

FOR 

ACADEMIC 

YEAR 

(2021-22) 

SEM: I 

YEAR: 

ROOM NO:-NA-204 

DEPARTMENTOF CSE 

Mangalpally(V), Ibrahimpatnam(M), R.R.Dt-501510 

BHARAT 

INSTITUTE 

OF 

ENGINEERING 

AND 

TECHNOLOGY 
ADMIN INCHARGE 



Dept. ADMIN INCHARGEt 

RRDIST TFLANSANA.S0151A 
ANGAPALIYrN, IBRAHIATNANM(M 31:ARAT 

NSTUTE 

OF 
ENGO 

& 
EC: 

PRINIPAL 

TIME TABLE VC 

Dept. ACADEMIC INCHARGE 

Mr. 

Mangesh/Dr. 

Suriya 

Begum 

CLASS IIC 

Kushaf Gupta 

Mrs. Shilpa Sudhecndran 

Mr. Suyash Agrawal 

CS705PC 
CS706PC 

Project Stage -I 

CS704PC 

Seminar Industrial 

Oriented 

Mini 

Project/ 

Summer 

Internship 

MrMangesh Matke(MMT) 

EC700OE CST25PE 

Electronic Sensors(ES) Software 

Process 

& 
Project 

CS714PE CS703PC 

Cloud Computing(CC) Cryptography 

& 
Network 

Security 

Lab(CNS-LAB) 

CS702PC CS701PC 

Data Mining(DM) Cryptography 

& 
Networik 

Security(CNS) 

D Prateek(DP) DrSuriya Begum(DSB) Mrs. Shilpa Sudheendran(Ss) AMs. Farhana Bano(FB) MHMangesh Matke(MMT) f.Mangesi 

Subject Code 

Subject Name 

Faculty Name 

SAT 

CNS(MMT) 

DM(FB) 

CC(DSB) 

ES(DP) 

TRAINING 

FRI 

TRAINING 

ES(DP) 

TRAINING 

Mini 

Project/ 

Project 

Stage 

-
I 

H 

GATE 

THU 

SPPM(SS) 

CC(DSB) 

CNS(MMT) 

C 

Mini 

Projcct/ 

Project 

Stage 

-! 

Break 

WED 

CC(DSB) 

ES(DP) 

SPPM(SS) 

MENTOR 

Mini 

Project/ 

Project 

Stage 

-
I 

DM(FB) 

CNS(MMT) 

TUE 

SPPM(SS) 

SEMINAR(MMT) 

TRAINING 

SEMINAR(MMT| 

CNS(MMT) 

CC(DSB) 

DM(FB) 

MON 

ES(DP) 

CNS LAB(MMT) 

11.10-12.00 

12.00-12.50 

1.30-2.20 

10.10-11.00 

2.20-3.10 

9.20-10.10 

3.10-4.00 

Days 

11:00-11:10 

12.50-1.30 
Break 

4th Hour 

3rd Hour 

Periods / 

5th Hour 

Ist Hour 

2nd Hour 

6th Hour 

W:E:F: 

YEAR: 

ROOM 

NO:-

NA 

-203 

IV 

SECTION: 

A 

TIME 

TABLE 

FOR 

ACADEMIC 

YEAR 

(2021-22) 

SEM: I 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

Mangalpally(V), Ibrahimpatnam(M), R.R.Dt-501510 

ocalhe 

BHARAT 

INSITUTE 

OF 
ENGINEERING 

AN 

TECHNOLOGY 

Management(SPPM) 

Matke(MMT) 

06-09-2021 

7th Hour 



TÌME TABLE VC 

CLASS I/C 

Dept. ACADEMIC INCHARGE 

KaghaT Gupta 

Mr. 

K. 

BhaskarDr. 

Sri 

Hari 

Rao 

Mrs. Shilpa Sudheendran 

Dept. ADMIN INCHARGE Mr. Suyash Agrawal 

RPDIST FLAMGANA SM51f 
ANGAPALLV), IBRAHIATNAMFRS, SIARAY 

NSTUTE 

OF 
ENGG 

G 
TEt 

PRINCIPAL1J19) 
PRINCIPA 

CS706PÇ 

Projes, 

Stage 
-l 

CS705PC CS704PC 

Seminar Industrial 

Oriented 

Mini 

Project/ 

Summer 

Mr. K. Bhaskar(KB) 

EC7000OE CS725PE 

Electronic Sensors(ES) Software 

Process 

& 
Project 

Management(SPPM) 

-
Mr. 

Shankar 

Reddy(MSR) 

-Mrs. Shilpa Sudheendran(SS) 

CS714PE CS703PC 

Cloud Computing(CC) Cryptography 

& 
Network 

Security 

Lab(CNS-LAB) 

CS702PC CS701PC 

Data Mining(DM) Cryptography 

& 
Network 

Security(CNS) 

Mr. K. Bhaskar(KB) Dr. 

Sri 
Hari 

Rao(SHR) 

Dr. 

Sri 

Hari 

Rao(SHR) 

Afs. 

Subject Code 

Subject Name 

Faculty Name 

SAT 

CNS(SHR) 

ES(MSR) 

CC(KB) 

SEMINAR(KB) 

TRAINING 

FRI 

ES(MSR) 

SPPM(SS) 

SEMINAR(KB) 

DM(FB) 

TRAINING 

THU 

DM(FB) 

CNS(SHR) 

TRAINING 

C 

Mini 

Project/ 

Project 

Stage 

-l 

Break 

WED 

CNS(SHR) 

GATE 

DM(FB) 

CC(KB) 

U 

CNS 

TUE 

CC(KB) 

ES(MSR) 

CNS(SHR) 

SPPM(SS) 

Mini 

Project/ 

Project 

Stage 

-I 

MON 

SPPM(SS) 

CC(KB) 

ES(MSR) 

MENTOR 

9.20-10.10 

10.10-11.00 

11.10-12.00 

12.00-12.50 

Days 
Periods I 

Mini 

Project/ 

Project 

Stage 

-I 

2.20-3.10 

1.30-2.20 

11:00-11:10 

1st Hour 

2nd Hour 

3rd Hour 

Break 
12.50-1.30 

4th Hour 

5th Hour 

6th Hour 

W:E:F: 06-09-2021 

3.10-4.00 7th Hour 

YEAR: 

IV 

SECTION: C TIME 

TABLE 

FOR 

ACADEMIC 

YEAR 

(2021-22 

ROOM 

NO:-

NA 

303 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

Mangalpally(V), Ibrahimpatnam(M), RR.D+-501510 

BHARAT 

INST% 

JTE 

OF 

ENGINCERING 

AND 

CHNOLOGY 

Internship 

Farhana Bano(FB)>, 

LAB(SHR) 

SEM: I 



RRDIST TFLANGANAF0151A ANGALPALIY), IBRAHITATNANAANE, SARAT 

INSTTTUTE 

OF 
ENRG 

& 
TEC 

TIM� TABLE IC KsbafGupta 

CLASS IIC 

Dept. 

Mr. 

K. 
Surendra/ 

Mr. 

Nehru 

RINEAPAL 

Mrs. Shilpa Sudheendran 

Dept. ADMIN INCHARÇE Mr.,Suyash Agrawal 

CS704PC CS706PC 
CS705PC 

Project Stage -I Seminar Industrial 

Oriented 

Mini 

Project/ 

Summer 

Internship 

Mr. K. Surendra(KS) 

EC7000E Electronic Sensors(ES) CST25PE 

Software 

Process 

& 
Project 

Management(SPPM) 

CS714PE CS703PC 

Cloud Computing(CC) Cryptography & 

CS702PC 

Data 

CS701PC 

Cryptography & Network 

Subject Code 

Subject Name 

Faculty Name Dr. Amit Agarwal(DAA) Mr. K. Bhaskar(KB)e, Mr. K. Surendra(KS) 

Sy 

Mr. Sabyasachi(SYS)A 

SAT 

CC(KB) 

SEMINAR(KS) 

TRAINING 

DM(AT) 

CNSMB) 

TRAINING 

FRI 

CC(KB) 

ES(DAA) 

CNS(MB) 

TRAINING 

CNS LAB(KG) 

THU 

ES(DAA) 

SEMINAR(KS) 

SPPM(KS) 

TRAINING 

Mini 

Project/ 

Project 

Stage 

-I 

Break 

WED 

CNS(MB) 

ES(DAA) 

DM(AT) 

CC(KB) 

Mini 
Project/ 

Project 

Stage 

-I 

TUE 

DM(AT) 

ES(DAA) 

CC(KB) 

L 

SPPM(KS) 

Mini 

Project/ 

Project 

Stage 

-I 

MON 

SPPM(KS) 

GATE 

MENTOR 

CNS(MB) 

TRAINING 

9.20-10.10 

10.10-11.00 

11.10-12.00 

12.00-12.50 

Days 
Periods / 

1.30-2.20 

2.20-3.10 

11:00-11:10 

3.10-4.00 

Ist Hour 

2nd Hour 

12.50-1.30 
Break 

3rd Hour 

4th Hour 

5th Hour 

6th Hour 

W:E:F: 06-09-2021 

7th Hour 

YEAR: 

IV 

SECTION: 

D 

TIME 

TABLE 

FOR 

ACADEMIC 

YEAR 

(2021-22) 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

Mangalpally(V), 

ROOM 

NO:-

NA 

304 

GNE RYGNTICHNOCYO 

ACADEMIC INCHARGE 

Network Security Lab(CNS-LAB) 

Mining(DM) 

Security(CNS) 

srs. 
T 
P Ann 

Thabitha(ATH 

.Mrs.Mubeena Begum(MB) 

Ibrahimpatnam(M), 

R.R.Dt-50 

1510 

SEM: I 


	BHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ANDTECHNOLOGY
	4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class
	Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities:


	BHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ANDTECHNOLOGY (1)
	4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class
	Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities:


	BHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ANDTECHNOLOGY (2)
	4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class
	Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities


	BHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ANDTECHNOLOGY (3)
	4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class
	Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities


	BHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ANDTECHNOLOGY (4)
	4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class
	Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities


	BHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ANDTECHNOLOGY (5)
	4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class
	Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities:


	BHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ANDTECHNOLOGY (6)
	4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class
	Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities


	BHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ANDTECHNOLOGY (7)
	4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class
	Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities


	BHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ANDTECHNOLOGY (8)
	4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class
	Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities


	BHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ANDTECHNOLOGY (9)
	4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class
	Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities:


	BHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ANDTECHNOLOGY (10)
	4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class
	Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities


	BHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ANDTECHNOLOGY (11)
	4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class
	Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities


	BHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ANDTECHNOLOGY (12)
	4.1.3. Classrooms with ICT - enabled facilities such as smart class
	Geo-tagged Photographs of class Rooms with ICT enabled facilities



